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 Clasificación  : Super Cup Massi MTB 2020 - Barcelona                                               
 
 Lugar de celebración : BARCELONA            
 Fecha                : 31/10/20 
 Clase de la prueba   : C1    / BTT Raid Internacional                    
 Distancia            :  34     Kms - Promed     :  24.73  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       5 KORETZKY,Victor      ELITE  KMC-ORBEA                  01:22:29           
   2     316 VADER,Milan          ELITE  KMC-ORBEA                  01:22:38        9 seg. 
   3      33 DRECHOU,Hugo         ELITE  MASSI                      01:23:24       55 seg. 
   4     352 LORET,Maxime         ELITE  SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE       01:23:26       57 seg. 
   5      48 BOSQUE,Cristofer     ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:23:28       59 seg. 
   6     315 LE NY,Benjamin       SUB23  CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX       01:24:17     1:48 min. 
   7     356 TONNEAU,Mathis       SUB23  DN 1 TEAM HORIZON          01:24:40     2:11 min. 
   8      43 CULLELL,Jofre        SUB23  MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM        01:24:59     2:30 min. 
   9     288 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T  01:25:07     2:38 min. 
  10     310 DESBIEN,Killian      SUB23  VELOROC LAPIERRE           01:25:55     3:26 min. 
  11      63 VIDAL,Victor         SUB23  TEAM CALVISSON VTT         01:26:21     3:52 min. 
  12      97 ARIZA,Xavier         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:26:26     3:57 min. 
  13      76 ZARAGOZA,Anthony     ELITE  CUBE PRO FERMTURES SEFIC   01:27:24     4:55 min. 
  14      95 ROMERO,Marc          SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                 01:27:40     5:11 min. 
  15      80 CARVACHO,Didac       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:27:44     5:15 min. 
  16      78 SANCHEZ,Jorge        ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB           01:27:55     5:26 min. 
  17      66 PIJUAN,Xavier        ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO             01:28:04     5:35 min. 
  18      83 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MASSI                      01:29:42     7:13 min. 
  19      94 BLANCH,Gerard        ELITE  CC VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES       01:30:03     7:34 min. 
  20     334 ROSTANG,Antoine      SUB23  TEAM CALVISSON VTT         01:30:36     8:07 min. 
  21     145 MOYA,Gerard          ELITE  RAVET BIKE                 01:30:51     8:22 min. 
  22     112 GENESTAR,Aaron       SUB23  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES      01:31:16     8:47 min. 
  23     308 VAZQUEZ,Marcos       ELITE  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC  01:31:18     8:49 min. 
  24      60 TORRES,Jesus         ELITE  SH METALGRAF               01:31:58     9:29 min. 
  25     165 JORDAN,Brian         SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:32:09     9:40 min. 
  26     357 TORRES,FCO JAVIER    ELITE  SH METALGRAF               01:32:13     9:44 min. 
  27     109 CASALS,Andreu        ELITE  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA     01:32:44    10:15 min. 
  28     354 OULEGO,IVAN          ELITE  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU  01:32:51    10:22 min. 
  29     168 CATEURA,Marti        SUB23  EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA     01:33:17    10:48 min. 
  30     268 FIGUERAS,JOAN        ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:33:58    11:29 min. 
  31     101 BACHS,Adria          ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:34:10    11:41 min. 
  32     110 QUINTANA,Joan        ELITE  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES      01:34:11    11:42 min. 
  33     318 BELOSSAT,Arnaud      SUB23  TEAM NIMES CYCLISME VTT    01:34:13    11:44 min. 
  34     348 COSTA,PAU            SUB23  MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME    01:36:32    14:03 min. 
  35     346 CAVAILLE,Quentin     SUB23  TEAM NIMES CYCLISME VTT    01:22:36    1 Vts  
  36      74 SINUES,Mario         ELITE  TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC         01:22:53    1 Vts  
  37     185 BERGLUND,Pau         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:23:20    1 Vts  
  38     206 QUINTANA,Pau         SUB23  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES      01:24:02    1 Vts  
  39     277 CABALLER,JORDI       ELITE  DIPUTACION DE LEON-ULB     01:24:33    1 Vts  
  40     169 JORDAN,Arnau         SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                 01:24:37    1 Vts  
  41     107 MANTÉ,Huc            ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO             01:24:53    1 Vts  
  42     347 CLEMENT,Noel         ELITE  TEAM VTT SA VERDUN         01:24:54    1 Vts  
  43     300 PORTA I,Eduard       ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:26:12    1 Vts  
  44     184 JIMENEZ,Alex         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:26:56    1 Vts  
  45     336 TREIG,ERNEST         SUB23  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC  01:27:18    1 Vts  
  46     333 RIERA,MARC           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:27:31    1 Vts  
  47     358 VICENTE,FRANCESC XAV ELITE  TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA     01:28:29    1 Vts  
  48     106 PEÑALVER,Josep       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL   01:28:43    1 Vts  
  49     122 GALISTEO,Sergio      ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM   01:30:30    1 Vts  
  50     181 TRENCO,Aleix         SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:31:55    1 Vts  
  51     269 FERNANDEZ,Sergio iva ELITE  TEAM MJ-WOOD               01:32:30    1 Vts  
  52     359 VILLAR,ALBERT        SUB23  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI  01:33:06    1 Vts  
  53     117 RUIZ,Jonathan        ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM   01:34:20    1 Vts  
  54     355 SAURA,ORIOL          ELITE  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  01:34:38    1 Vts  
  55     116 GARCIA,Juan luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:35:50    1 Vts  
  56     178 ORTEGA,Pol           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:36:09    1 Vts  
  57     218 PIQUÉ,Ariel          SUB23  GRAMABIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:22:32    2 Vts  
  58     128 MONTASELL,Xavier     ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:24:15    2 Vts  
  59     222 ARIZA,David          SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:25:24    2 Vts  
  60     123 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:36:56    2 Vts  
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 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       5 KORETZKY,Victor      ELITE  KMC-ORBEA                 01:22:29           
   2     316 VADER,Milan          ELITE  KMC-ORBEA                 01:22:38        9 seg. 
   3      33 DRECHOU,Hugo         ELITE  MASSI                     01:23:24       55 seg. 
   4     352 LORET,Maxime         ELITE  SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE      01:23:26       57 seg. 
   5      48 BOSQUE,Cristofer     ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:23:28       59 seg. 
   6     288 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T 01:25:07     2:38 min. 
   7      97 ARIZA,Xavier         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:26:26     3:57 min. 
   8      76 ZARAGOZA,Anthony     ELITE  CUBE PRO FERMTURES SEFIC  01:27:24     4:55 min. 
   9      78 SANCHEZ,Jorge        ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB          01:27:55     5:26 min. 
  10      66 PIJUAN,Xavier        ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO            01:28:04     5:35 min. 
  11      83 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MASSI                     01:29:42     7:13 min. 
  12      94 BLANCH,Gerard        ELITE  CC VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES      01:30:03     7:34 min. 
  13     145 MOYA,Gerard          ELITE  RAVET BIKE                01:30:51     8:22 min. 
  14     308 VAZQUEZ,Marcos       ELITE  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC 01:31:18     8:49 min. 
  15      60 TORRES,Jesus         ELITE  SH METALGRAF              01:31:58     9:29 min. 
  16     357 TORRES,FCO JAVIER    ELITE  SH METALGRAF              01:32:13     9:44 min. 
  17     109 CASALS,Andreu        ELITE  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:32:44    10:15 min. 
  18     354 OULEGO,IVAN          ELITE  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU 01:32:51    10:22 min. 
  19     268 FIGUERAS,JOAN        ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:33:58    11:29 min. 
  20     101 BACHS,Adria          ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:34:10    11:41 min. 
  21     110 QUINTANA,Joan        ELITE  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES     01:34:11    11:42 min. 
  22      74 SINUES,Mario         ELITE  TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC        01:22:53    1 Vts  
  23     277 CABALLER,JORDI       ELITE  DIPUTACION DE LEON-ULB    01:24:33    1 Vts  
  24     107 MANTÉ,Huc            ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO            01:24:53    1 Vts  
  25     347 CLEMENT,Noel         ELITE  TEAM VTT SA VERDUN        01:24:54    1 Vts  
  26     300 PORTA I,Eduard       ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:26:12    1 Vts  
  27     358 VICENTE,FRANCESC XAV ELITE  TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA    01:28:29    1 Vts  
  28     122 GALISTEO,Sergio      ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM  01:30:30    1 Vts  
  29     269 FERNANDEZ,Sergio iva ELITE  TEAM MJ-WOOD              01:32:30    1 Vts  
  30     117 RUIZ,Jonathan        ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM  01:34:20    1 Vts  
  31     355 SAURA,ORIOL          ELITE  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA 01:34:38    1 Vts  
  32     116 GARCIA,Juan luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS 01:35:50    1 Vts  
  33     128 MONTASELL,Xavier     ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:24:15    2 Vts  
  34     123 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA  01:36:56    2 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     315 LE NY,Benjamin       SUB23  CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX      01:24:17          min. 
   2     356 TONNEAU,Mathis       SUB23  DN 1 TEAM HORIZON         01:24:40       23 seg. 
   3      43 CULLELL,Jofre        SUB23  MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM       01:24:59       42 seg. 
   4     310 DESBIEN,Killian      SUB23  VELOROC LAPIERRE          01:25:55     1:38 min. 
   5      63 VIDAL,Victor         SUB23  TEAM CALVISSON VTT        01:26:21     2:04 min. 
   6      95 ROMERO,Marc          SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                01:27:40     3:23 min. 
   7      80 CARVACHO,Didac       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:27:44     3:27 min. 
   8     334 ROSTANG,Antoine      SUB23  TEAM CALVISSON VTT        01:30:36     6:19 min. 
   9     112 GENESTAR,Aaron       SUB23  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES     01:31:16     6:59 min. 
  10     165 JORDAN,Brian         SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:32:09     7:52 min. 
  11     168 CATEURA,Marti        SUB23  EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    01:33:17     9:00 min. 
  12     318 BELOSSAT,Arnaud      SUB23  TEAM NIMES CYCLISME VTT   01:34:13     9:56 min. 
  13     348 COSTA,PAU            SUB23  MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME   01:36:32    12:15 min. 
  14     346 CAVAILLE,Quentin     SUB23  TEAM NIMES CYCLISME VTT   01:22:36    1 Vts  
  15     185 BERGLUND,Pau         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:23:20    1 Vts  
  16     206 QUINTANA,Pau         SUB23  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES     01:24:02    1 Vts  
  17     169 JORDAN,Arnau         SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                01:24:37    1 Vts  
  18     184 JIMENEZ,Alex         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:26:56    1 Vts  
  19     336 TREIG,ERNEST         SUB23  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC 01:27:18    1 Vts  
  20     333 RIERA,MARC           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:27:31    1 Vts  
  21     106 PEÑALVER,Josep       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL  01:28:43    1 Vts  
  22     181 TRENCO,Aleix         SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:31:55    1 Vts  
  23     359 VILLAR,ALBERT        SUB23  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI 01:33:06    1 Vts  
  24     178 ORTEGA,Pol           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:36:09    1 Vts  
  25     218 PIQUÉ,Ariel          SUB23  GRAMABIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:22:32    2 Vts  
  26     222 ARIZA,David          SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:25:24    2 Vts  
 


